Infineon Technologies - TC233LP32F200NACKXUMA1 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

Ad
di
tio
na
l f
ea
tu
re
s /
re
m
ar
ks
AUDO – next generation family
TC1762-1128F 66–80 1000 52 FPU 81 32 48 No 2 2x ASC, 1x SSC, 1x MSC, 1x MLI K LQFP-176 2x 1x –
TC1766-192F80HL 80 1500 108 FPU, PCP 81 32 48 No 2 2x ASC, 2x SSC, 1x MSC, 2x MLI K LQFP-176 2x 2x –
TC1796-256F150E 150 2000 256 FPU, PCP 123 44 126 Yes 4 2x ASC, 2x SSC, 2x MSC, 2x MLI K BGA-416 2x 2x –
AUDO – future family
TC1736-128F80HL 80 1000 48 FPU 70 24 53 No 2 2x ASC, 2x SSC, 1x MSC, 1x MLI K LQFP-144 2x 2x –
TC1767-256F 80–133 2000 128 FPU, PCP 88 36 80 No 2 2x ASC, 2x SSC, 1x MSC, 1x MLI K LQFP-176 2x 2x –
TC1797-512F180E 180 4000 224 FPU, PCP 221 48 118 Yes 4 2x ASC, 2x SSC, 2x MSC, 2x MLI K BGA-416 2x 2x –
AUDO MAX – family
TC1724N-192F80HR 80 1500 152 FPU, PCP 95 28 77 No 3 2x ASC, 4x SSC, 1x MSC, 1x MLI K LQFP-144 2x 4x EVR
TC1728N-192F133HR 133 1500 152 FPU, PCP 127 36 94 No 3 2x ASC, 4x SSC, 1x MSC, 1x MLI K LQFP-176 2x 4x EVR
TC1782F-320F180HR 180 2500 176 FPU/PCP 86 36 80 No 3 2x ASC, 3x SSC, 1x MSC, 1x MLI,
2x FlexRay
K LQFP-176 2x 3x –
TC1784F-320F180EL 180 2500 176 FPU/PCP 126 36 122 Yes 3 2x ASC, 3x SSC, 1x MSC, 1x MLI,
2x FlexRay
K LFBGA-292 2x 3x –
TC1791F-512F240EP 240 4000 288 FPU/PCP 144 48 100 No 4 2x ASC, 4x SSC, 2x MSC, 2x MLI,
8x SENT, 2x FlexRay
K LFBGA-292 2x 4x –
TC1793F-512F270EF 270 4000 288 FPU/PCP 221 44 112 Yes 4 2x ASC, 4x SSC, 2x MSC, 2x MLI,
8x SENT, 2x FlexRay
K LBGA-416 2x 4x –
TC1798F-512F300EP 300 4000 288 FPU/PCP 252 72 138 Yes 4 2x ASC, 4x SSC, 2x MSC, 2x MLI,
8x SENT, 2x FlexRay
K BGA-516 2x 4x –
Feature overview
Published by